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F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2
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f mp poco a poco cresc.

f

f

f

Straight Mute

f

div.

f

Straigh Mute

f f

div.

Straight Mute

f f

mp poco a poco cresc.

mp poco a poco cresc.

mp poco a poco cresc.

f mp poco a poco cresc.

f

f

f

div.

mp poco a poco cresc.

f mp poco a poco cresc.

f

mp poco a poco cresc.

Bongos

mp poco a poco cresc.
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134

134

135

135

136

136

Leggiero

Leggiero

137

137

138

138

139

139

140

140

141

141

142

142

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

mf sfp f

f f

f f

f f

f mf
Open

mf sfp f

f mf sfp f

f mf sfp f

f f

f f

f f

Open

Open

Open

mf

mf

mf

f

f mf

f

f mf

f mf

f

Temple blocks

mf
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143

143

144

144

144

144

145

145

146

146

147

147

148

148

149

149

150

150

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

f mp mf

f

f mp mf

mp

f mp

f mp

f mp

Straight mute

p

One

mp

All

f

div.

Straight mute One

p mp

All

f
Straight mute One

p mp

All

f

mp mf

Straight mute

mp mf

Straight mute

mp mf

f mp

mf

f mp mf

p mp

p

f

f mp

p
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151

151

151

151

152

152

153

153

154

154

155

155

156

156

157

157

158

158

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

mp

mp

mp

f mp

f

mp

f sfp f

f sfp f mp

f sfp f

Open

mp

p mp

p mp

p mp

Open

mf

div. div.

Open

mf

mf

f

Open

f

Open

Straight mute

f

Open

p mp

mp

f mp

f mp

Woodblocks

mf
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159

159

160

160

161

161

162

162

163

163

163

163

164

164

165

165

166

166

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

mf f

,

mf f

,

mf f

mp mf

mf
div.

mf

div.

mf

mf

mf

mf f

,

mf f

,

mp mf

Open

f

All

f
Open

f

mp mf mf

mp mf mf

mp mf mf

mf

mf

mf f

mf

mp mf
Xylo.

f

mf

mf mf

mf
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167

167

168

168

169

169

170

170

171

171

172

172

172

172

173

173

174

174

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

mf ff

ff

ff

mf ff

ff

mf ff

mf ff mp

One

mf ff

mf ff

ff mp

ff mp

ff

sfp f ff

sfp f ff mp

One

sfp f ff mp

One

ff mp

gliss.

ff mp

ff

ff

ff

mf ff mp

ff mp

One

ff

p f

mf
Bongos (with hands)

mp
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175

175

176

176

177

177

178

178

179

179

180

180

181

181

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

f

mp f

mp f

mp f

fmp

f
All

f

fmp

mp f

f

f

f

One

mp f

mp

All

f

mp f

mp f

mp f

mp

4(4) 1(4)
gliss.

mp f

mf f

mf f

mf f

mp

All

f
One

mp

All

f

f

f

Sn. Dr. Solo
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182

182

183

183

183

183

184

184

Molto allarg.

Molto allarg.

185

185

A tempo

A tempo

 q = 152

 q = 152

189

189

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

f ff f

f ff f

f ff f

f ff f

f f ff

f ff f

f ff f

ff ff

ff f

f

f

ff f

f ff f

f ff f

f ff

f ff

f ff

f ff f

f ff f

f ff f

f ff f

f ff

f f ff

f f

div.

ff

f f ff

rim

ff

With sticks

mf
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190

190

191

191

192

192

193

193

194

194

194

194

195

195

196

196

197

197

198

198

199

199

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

mf

mf

mf

mf

f mf

mp

One All

mf

mf

mf

p mf

p mf

p mf

f

f

f

f

f

f

mf

mf

f mf

f p

One

mf

All

f mf

f

p

Sandpaper

mf
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200

200

201

201

(3+2+2+2)

(3+2+2+2)

202

202

203

203

204

204

205

205

206

206

206

206

207

207

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

f

f

f

f

f

f

(   )

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

div.

f

f

f

f

Snare Dr.

34



208

208

209

209

210

210

(3+2+2)

(3+2+2)

211

211

212

212

213

213

(2+2+3)

(2+2+3)

214

214

(2+3)

(2+3)

215

215

216

216

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

f

f

f

f

f mf

mf

div.

mf

f

f

f

f

f

f

f
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217

217

218

218

218

218

(3+2+2+2)

(3+2+2+2)

219

219

220

220

221

221

222

222

223

223

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

f

mf f

mf f

mf f

mf f

Two

mf f

All

f

f
One

mf

mf

One

f

f

f

mf mf

mf mf

mf mf

f mf mf f

mf f

f mf mf f

mf f

mf f

Tambourine (play with finger)

mp

36



224

224

225

225

L'istesso tempo

L'istesso tempo

(3+3+2)

(3+3+2)

226

226

227

227

228

228

Molto rit.

Molto rit.

229

229

230

230

231

231

231

231

Adagio

Adagio

 q = 58

 q = 58

Allarg.

Allarg.

232

232

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

Solo

mp

espr.

Solo

mf p

mp

All

mp

One

mp

3 3 3 3

All

mp

mp

Cup mute

Cup mute

mp p

mp p

mp

mp

One

mp
3 3 3 3

mp p

mp

mp

div.

p

mp p

f

37

A tempo

A tempo

233

233

234

234

235

235

236

236

Rit.

Rit.

237

237

Energico

Energico

238

238

 q = 160

 q = 160

sub.

sub.

 q = 58

 q = 58

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

One

mp

All

sfz3 3 3 3

sfz

mp
sfz3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3

ff

mp sfz

p sfz

sfz

mp

All

sfz

sfz

sfz

Cup mute

mp

Open

ff3 3 3 3

mp

Open

ff3 3 3 3

mp

Open

ff

3 3 3 3

p sfz

sfz

sfz
All

sfz

sfz
Solo espr.

mp

p

p

Small triangle
Ship's Bell
(ad lib. Tub. Bell)

f

38



sub.

sub.

 q = 160

 q = 160

sub. q = 58

sub. q = 58

245

245

Lunga

Lunga

246

246

247

247

Andante cantabile

Andante cantabile

 q = 68

 q = 68

250

250

251

251

252

252

253

253

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

sfz

,

sfz

sfz

,

sfz

sfz

,

sfz

fade in

p

,

p

Straight mute

f pp

Open

sfz

,

sfz

sfz

,

sfz

sfz

,

sfz

sfz

,

sfz

sfz

,

sfz

sfz

,

sfz

Straight Mute

f pp

Open

Straight Mute

f pp

Open

Straight Mute

f pp

Open

sfz

,

sfz p

sfz

,

sfz p

sfz

,

sfz p

sfz

,

sfz mp

espr. ,

sfz

,

sfz p

All

mp

espr. ,

p

div.

p

Let ring
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254

254

255

255

256

256

257

257

258

258

259

259

260

260

261

261

262

262

262

262

263

263

264

264

265

265

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

fade in

fade in

p mp

p mp

fade in cue Fl. Hn. 2

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

p mp

p mp

p mp

mp mp

p mp

mp

p mp

div.

p mp

40



266

266

267

267

268

268

269

269

270

270

271

271

272

272

273

273

274

274

275

275

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

poco f

mp poco f

mp poco f

mp poco f

mp poco f

poco f

mp

Play

poco f

mp
poco f

mp poco f

mp poco f

mp poco f

mp poco f

mf poco f

mf poco f

mf poco f

mp poco f

mp poco f

mp poco f

mp poco f

mp poco f

mp poco f

mp

div.

poco f

mp poco f

mp

Susp. Cymb.

poco f mf

41

q = q

q = q

Poco allarg.

Poco allarg.

277

277

277

277

Adagio

Adagio

 q = 58

 q = 58

Slent.

Slent.

A tempo

A tempo

q = q

q = q

280

280

q = q

q = q

281

281

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

ff

Solo  espr.

mp

All

mf f

ff

One

mp

All

mf f
3 3

3
3

3 3 3 3 3 3

ff mf f3 3 3 3 3

ff

One

mp

All

mf f
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

ff mf f

ff mf f

ff

All

mf f

ff mf f

ff mf f

ff

One

mp

All

f

ff f

ff f

ff

espr.

mf f 3 3

ff f

3 3

ff f

3 3

ff mp mf f 3 3

ff mp mf f 3 3

ff mf f 3 3

ff

One

mp

All

mf f

3 3

3 3 3 3

ff mf f

3 3

3

ff mp mf f3 3 3 3 3 3

ff

div.

mf f

ff mp mf f
Glock.

mf f3 3 3 3 3

f f

mf

Sn. dr. (snares off)

f

Snares on

3 3

f

Small triangle

p

Susp. Cymb.

mf f

42



282

282

283

283

Andante cantabile

Andante cantabile

284

284

 q = 68

 q = 68

286

286

287

287

288

288

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1

F Hn. 2

F Hn. 3

Bb Tpt. 1

Bb Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt. 3

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Tbn. 3

Bb Bari. 1

Bb Bari. 2

Bb Euph.

Eb Bs.

Bb Bs. 

Mall. Perc.

Timp.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

ff f

ff f3 3

ff f3 3

ff f3 3

ff f

ff

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f
3 3

ff f

3 3

ff f

3 3

ff f3 3

ff f3 3

ff f3 3

ff f3 3

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff f

ff

damp

3 3

ff

Solo

sfzp f

ff sfzp f3 3

ff f ff mf f
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289

289

290

290

291

291

291

291

292

292

293

293

294

294

295

295

Bb S. Sax.

Eb A. Sax. 1

Eb A. Sax. 2

Bb T. Sax.

Eb B. Sax.

Eb Cnt.

Bb Fl. Hn. 1

Bb Fl. Hn. 2

Bb Fl. Hn. 3

F Hn. 1
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